Church and Pastor

Report date between Jun 1 2025 and Jun 30 2025 for all churches
Payment Source: All

Statistics Report
WNC Church of God
8600 William Ficklen Drive
Charlotte, NC 28269

(704) 717-0506

Tithes On Campus Off Campus Worship

15th St, Wade H. Ferguson

Abundant Life, Joe Wilkes

Alarka, Shawn Dowers

Anchor Church of God, Rocket Barber
Asheboro Sunset Avenue, Boyd Byerly
Barnardsville, Daniel Reid

Bessemer City, Harold Ashe

Bessemer City, 8th St, Gerald Gibson
Bethel, Larry May

Bethesda Christian Ctr, Leonel Granados
Bethlehem, Brett Carter

Big Oak, Darrell Wright

Biltmore, Dale Whitson

Black Mountain, Clinton Hoyle
Breakthrough Community, Aaron Powers
Brevard, Mike Bare

Brevard Oasis d'Esperanza, Rigoberto Miranda
Bryson City, Marty Pressley
Burningtown, Ricky Swafford
Burnsville, Randal Phillips

Cajah's Mountain, Timothy Waters
Calvary, Tim Shuping

Calvary WC, Rusty Smart
Cartoogechaye, Aaron Bridges

Cashiers, Robert Harrison

Central, Loran Livingston

Centro Restauracion Int., Edwin Guale
Charity Outreach Holiness Church, Carl Overton
Charlotte, Mt. Carmel, Shungu Shembo
Chatuge, Lyndon Anderson

Cherokee, Owen Isaacs

N/R

N/R
4,231.00
1,358.00
74,687.80
3,888.00
8,873.00
7,010.00
7,647.50
N/R
15,016.82
8,310.00
27,447.43
4,427.00
17,428.39
N/R

N/R
21,076.46
N/R
17,392.25
3,520.00
3,408.00
18,867.25
N/R

N/R
585,684.32
N/R
12,011.21
N/R

N/R
1,000.00
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Cherryville, Edward Mullaly

China Grove, Steve Sprinkle

China Grove, Southside, Gloria Ross
Christ Missionary Outreach Ministries, Wendall Neal
Church Pentecostal of Indonesia, Belly Mawuntu
Clyde, Michael Nations

Colston, Ray Little

Columna de Fuego, Jaime Chulo Mendoza
Connection Point, Stan Asher

Cooleemee, Charles Harry

Cornelius, Jennifer Williams

Cross Mill, Kerney Wilson

Crosspoint WC, Theron Hobbs
Cullowhee, William Farmer

Dallas, Brandon Cassell

Deliverance Center, James Setzer

Denton, James Autry

Destiny, Greg Bartram

Dobson, Brandon Jones

East Albemarle, Chris Boyd

East Belmont, Danny Peterson

East Gastonia, Randolph Taylor

East Kings Mountain, John Heath

East Laurinburg, Joey Williams

East Shelby, Kelly Dodson

Eastway Drive, Kelly Shope

Ebenezer, Gerly Garcia

Eglise De Dieu De Bethanie, Julio Descius
Emanuel Hispanic, Jose Martinez

Emma Heights, Carroll Melton

Encounter Church, Cory Street
Enochville, Carl Fosdick

Epic at Linwood, Chad Collins

Expected End Min, Betty Tillman

Faith Community, Wayne Rouse

Faith Fellowship, Reginald Pharr
Fieldcrest Road, Johnny Cox

Flat Rock, Daniel Gray

Flint Hill, Andrew Ball

1,278.00
24,185.35
N/R

N/R
1,785.00
N/R
1,149.00
N/R
19,349.20
N/R

N/R
4,252.00
1,050.50
N/R
20,385.00
19,965.00
8,048.00
N/R
4,070.00
N/R
8,345.90
6,891.00
3,446.10
63,359.20
2,676.00
19,314.10
N/R

N/R

N/R
871.00
8,473.00
16,224.00
N/R

N/R
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1,013.45
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2,549.20
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Forest City, Dylan Lewis

Forward, Rick Hudson

Franklin, Richard Brewer

Freedom Community, Christopher Craig
Freedom Life, Benjamin Chavis

Frontline WC, Justin White

Fuente de Vida, Clemente Mendoza-Garcia
Gate City, Richard Britt

Gibson, David Kee

Gibsonville, Betsy Combs

Gibsonville, Triad Fellowship, Zachary Barnes
Gilkey, Don Johnson

Grace Covenant, Michael Pruitt

Graham, James Garner

Grover, Ronald E. Hawkins

Harris Chapel, Jimmy Hall

Harvest Hills, Russell Morris

Hayesville, Mitchell Totherow
Hendersonville, Steve Morrison
Hendersonville, Apple Valley, David Price
High Point, Fresh Life, Brad Thomas

High Praise Ministries Int'l Church, Charles Mclntosh
High Shoals, Billy Dunigan

Hill Street, Thomas Andrufski

Hope Chapel, Brian Rabon

Hot Springs, Tennelina, Ron Dodson

Hudson Abundant Life Church of God, James Lopes
Icard, Timothy F Campbell

Iron Station, Real Life Community, W. Brock Bruce
Jonesville, Randall Money

Kannapolis, Greg Sloop

Kingdom House, Cody Killian

Kings Mountain FWC, Roger Woodard

Kings Mountain, Cornerstone, John Freeman
La Igs De Dios Nueva Vida, Luis Montoya
Lake Harvest, Matthew Lewis

Lakeside, Jason Collins

Lakeside Park, Michael Forrest

Landis, Highest Praise FWC, Robbie Crisp

3,751.30
N/R
44,237.59
N/R

N/R
9,872.80
1,425.00
4,137.00
8,439.00
4,239.00
33,453.63
17,537.00
5,255.00
4,838.00
N/R
3,695.00
20,231.21
9,469.00
37,271.88
8,874.00
16,534.18
1,000.00
6,931.00
2,040.00
57,344.86
5,688.00
N/R
6,864.00
13,827.77
N/R
64,153.05
N/R

N/R
4,081.00
2,000.00
6,961.63
15,199.81
8,725.50
19,546.83

23 0
0 0
187 10
0 0
0 0
60 650
3 0
14 11
25
9
0
128
22
7
0
13
0
18
60
0
0
0
34 80
18
479 24
18
0
34
97 1
0
339
0
0
10
5
51
0
72
192
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0
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Statistics Report

Church and Pastor Tithes On Campus Off Campus Worship
Landmark, Philip Pearson 63,356.88 137 0 437
Lexington, Rodney Merrill N/R 0 0 0
Life, Michael Goins 13,683.06 152 0 152
Life Giving, Vincent Tillman N/R 0 0 0
Lifepoint, Matthew Prince 57,264.38 186 0 372
Lincolnton, Danny Houser, 111 28,114.98 202 8 211
Lincolnton, Manatial De Vida, Carlos Rojas 5,186.33 0 0 0
Lincolnton, Spirit Life, Daniel Perry 4,400.00 20 95 45
Lincolnton, The Springs, David Caldwell N/R 0 0 0
Living Hope WC, Ted Burke 3,785.00 0 0 0
Living Water, Kevin Corl 15,319.78 50 0 0
Longview, E.J. Martin 14,671.10 40 0 65
Lowell, Joe Heffner 42,705.72 185 14 125
Macedonia, Morris Medley N/R 0 0 0
Madison, Perry Edwards 4,809.00 28 0 26
Maiden, Jeffrey Goudelock 11,723.47 17 0 40
Maranatha Temple, Jeremy Burrell 9,478.00 0 0 57
Matthews, Rick Brackett 63,484.30 98 1,952 127
Mayodan, James Toler 5,113.00 0 0 0
Mercy Chapel, Harry Harward N/R 0 0 0
Monroe Deliverance Ctr, Andre Hester 17,497.15 50 0 121
Monte Horeb, Julio Torres N/R 0 0 0
Mooresville, Donald Wise N/R 0 0 0
Mountain View, Michael Hicks 16,010.00 20 0 63
Mt. Airy, James Witten 12,634.35 26 0 41
Mt. Holly, J.V. Pender III N/R 0 0 0
Mt. Mourne, Donald Caldwell 7,322.65 26 0 54
Mt. Pleasant, Gary Bragg 2,315.00 21 0 37
Murphy, Phillip Cochran 7,819.00 23 10 53
Nealsville, Kevin Norton 19,557.20 110 0 110
New Covenant, Jonathan Lankford N/R 0 0 0
New Covenant, Dennis Pitts 13,547.05 34 0 36
New Hope, Jeff Wheeler 7,206.00 0 0 0
New Hope, Christopher Seagle 3,671.36 25 502 22
New Jerusalem, Jose Gomez P. 1,000.00 0 0 0
New Life, Fred Delili 4,796.00 22 4 25
North Asheboro, Daniel Lee Carter 5,674.65 25 0 55
North Belmont, Timothy McCarn N/R 0 0 0
North Gaston, Andy Nicholson 33,415.85 89 2 93

N/R=No Report
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North Greensboro, William Coble
North Lenoir, James Propst

North Union Chapel, James Carpenter
North Wilkesboro, Howard Dailey
Norwood, David Shankle

Nueva Vida, Leonel N Bernal

Nueva Vida, Daniel Gutierrez
Oakboro, Torben Stroupe

Old Fort, Chad Greene

Pathway Chapel, Kenneth Ayers
Peachtree, James Crooks

Poplar Springs, Steven Newman
Power Point, Jerry Langley

Prentiss, Jason Justus

Providence, Jerry Ingle

Randleman, Timothy Macon

Ranlo, C L Simmons

Real Life, Rodney Evans

Redemption Corner Communtiy Church, Ronnie Shupe
Reidsville, Floyd Vaught

Remedy, Alex Howard

Restoration, Darren Gibby

River, Brian McMasters

River of Life, Allen King
Robbinsville, Norman Dryman
Rockwell, Freedom Christian WC, Dale Stahl
Ronda, Jammie Cockman

Rosman, Michael Pressley

Rural Hall, Greg Carswell

Salisbury, Joseph LaFrage

Scaly Mtn, Donald Bates

Shalom Adonai, Santos Murcio Suarez
Shelby, Royster Avenue, Richard Shores
Shooting Creek, Gary Ashe

Siler City, Ernest Kight

Silver Valley, Ronald Fowler

Sophia, Sherman Hawks

South Asheboro, Alex Shelton

South Gastonia, Adrian Franklin

3,987.00
6,807.00
4,840.00

835.00
6,076.91
N/R

12,647.60
2,156.10
6,147.00

17,350.44

N/R
1,291.50
N/R
22,972.00
N/R

12,012.10
5,095.00
1,050.00

N/R
2,281.00
8,582.09

12,536.42

N/R
5,245.00
1,427.15
9,789.00

535.01
4,740.00
6,098.00
5,671.00
9,717.80

21,274.10
6,900.00
3,306.00
5,188.50
1,405.00
3,184.50

15,791.50

41,320.96

11 20 16
63 168 67
15 0 31
6 0 5
24 0 55
0 0 0
50 0 240
19 0 44
30 4 70
51 0 98
0 0 0
9 11 13
0 0 0
79 6 140
0 0 0
41 0 82
0 0 55
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 20
35 5 65
70 0 127
0 0 0
0 0 0
22 3 17
54 35 40
14 250 16
25 0 43
14 0 39
0 0 32
29 7 37
0 0 140
25 139 30
9 0 29
0 11 36
13 0 18
17 0 18
88 23 58
109 75 307
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Statistics Report

Church and Pastor Tithes On Campus Off Campus Worship
South Laurinburg, Steven Adams 13,435.90 26 0 47
South Lenoir, Ernest Bowes 17,494.40 33 0 49
Southside, Roger Coone N/R 0 0 0
Sparta, Phillip Combs 9,612.72 25 0 75
Springfield, David Shoemake 27,121.00 162 0 164
Springwood, Scott Huffman N/R 0 0 0
Spruce Pine, Estatoe, Chris Greene 4,168.70 17 0 33
State Street, Wade Foster 7,523.40 33 0 42
Stoneville, Wentworth, Charles Carter 1,923.00 0 0 40
Stony Point, Thomas Street, Kenneth Nelson N/R 0 0 0
Summit Road, Johnny Lee Cox N/R 0 0 0
Swannanoa, David Hall 7,580.78 38 0 38
Sylva, Tim Pressley 10,545.88 60 0 0
Taylorsville, Mark Albertino 14,602.00 34 0 65
The Connection, John Jones 2,383.00 18 0 37
The Life Builders, Samuel Wood 1,960.00 15 12 20
The Praising Place, Roy Tucker 59,180.41 100 0 414
The Refuge, Troy Beaver 11,122.45 60 0 98
The River, Reginald Sellers N/R 0 0 0
Thomasville, Alan Greene 37,327.11 81 0 166
Transformation Church, Brandon Aiken N/R 0 0 0
Troutman, Connor Lambert 13,123.43 32 75 81
Tryon, Drema Lambert 5,242.14 13 0 36
Tusquittee, Curtis Ledford 1,884.00 12 0 26
Union Road, Lee Claypoole 58,220.33 250 0 429
Wadesboro, Samuel Abee 10,846.00 23 0 38
Wagram, Ethan Jacobs N/R 0 0 0
Welcome, Michael Kearns 1,923.00 8 5 11
West Asheboro, Travis Cooke 36,290.34 90 5 154
West Burlington, Daniel Hollifield N/R 0 0 0
West Charlotte, Calvin Grier N/R 0 0 0
West Rockingham, William Bailey 2,120.00 11 0 12
Westminster, Aaron Hollifield 12,673.69 38 0 115
Whittier, Shane Silvers 23,321.86 97 0 145
Wilkesboro, Jerry Varner 350.00 6 0 7
Willing Vessels Christian Ctr, Garry Wayne Adkins 15,623.00 75 62 85
Winston Salem, Parkview, Eddie Brewer 17,167.29 53 0 53
Yadkinville - Lakeside, Timothy Moose 13,200.53 0 0 85
Yorkwood, Chris Kennedy 16,091.43 126 0 95

N/R=No Report
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